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1(109) 0:11 9 0:07 175.0 - 0 -
2(103) 1:25 27 1:19 1,316.7 1:25 23 1:13 608.3
3(105) 0:13 10 0:06 85.7 1:38 23 1:17 366.7
4 (115) 0:11 10 0:05 83.3 1:49 21 1:20 275.9
5(102) 0:15 7 0:05 50.0 2:04 22 1:20 181.8
6 (106) 0:11 12 0:06 120.0 2:15 19 1:26 175.5
7(111) 0:16 18 0:11 220.0 2:31 19 1:54 308.1
8(113) 0:28 24 0:23 460.0 2:59 19 1:52 167.2
9(110) 0:12 20 0:07 140.0 31 21 2:03 180.9
10 (114) 0:14 23 0:10 250.0 3:25 21 2:17 201.5

1(112) 0:19 23 0:14 280.0 3:44 21 2:36 229.4

2(101) 0:12 17 0:07 140.0 3:56 20 2:25 159.3

3(104) 0:47 24 0:39 487.5 4:43 21 3:02 180.2

4(108) 0:47 25 0:38 422.2 4:43 20 2:51 152.7

5(107) 0:19 21 0:16 533.3 5:02 20 3:07 162.6
% 0:17 11 0:13 325.0 5:19 6 3:01 131.2

TFiming by SPORTident timing-sportident.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

